



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P.(MAT.) 317/2025, CRL.M.A. 20331/2025 &**
CRL.M.A. 20332/2025

MR MANOJ KUMARPetitioner

Through: Mr. Jyoti Kumari, Advocate.

versus

MS SAPNA YADAVRespondent

Through: Mr. Vijay Pal Sharma, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

% **ORDER**
29.01.2026

1. It is already 04:45 pm
2. No time left.
3. Relist on 30.04.2026 in Advance List.

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

JANUARY 29, 2026
'rs'